

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5926/2005

THIRUGNANASAMBANDAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDU COMMUNITY IN GEN. & C.G. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

Mr. L. Mahesh, Adv.

Mr.Ramjee Prasad, Adv.

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.

For RR 5-6

Mr. R.Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. with the main case.

(J.S. Rawat)
AR-cum-PS

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master