

f
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5925 OF 2005

G.K. PERUMAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDU COMMUNITY IN GEN.&C.G. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 03/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.Sundaravardan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N.Keswani, Adv.
Mr. Ramlal Roy, Adv.for
M/S Keswani & Co.

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Shashi M.Kapadia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mrs.Revathy Raghavan ,Adv

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The Interlocutory Application No.5 is to be taken up with the main case.

Reply to IA, if any, be filed within four weeks from today.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master