

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5924 OF 2005

K.S. PALANISAMI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDU COMMUNITY,CITIZENS OF GOBICHE.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 5925 of 2005

(With appln.(S) for directions and substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and setting aside an abatement and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5926 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for directions and substitution and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6469 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with office report)

Date: 03/08/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M.S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

Ms. Shomona Khanna, Adv.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv. for

Mrs. Revathy Raghavan ,Adv

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy ,Adv

Mr. A.Navoneetha Krishnan, Adv. Gen.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan ,Adv

Mr. R. Sundarvardhan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv. for

M/S Keswani & Co.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master